I Wojew6dzki Turniej Klasyfikacyjny Mlodzikéw - Krakéw, 12.09.2015

Runda 1.
>> TP - Runda 1.

>1'

BOGACZ Wojciech (KSOS Krakéw)
wolny los

>2'

OLESIAK Marcin (Ptomier Limanowa)
TOBIASZ Szymon (LZS Medrzechéw)

>3'
GNIADEK Adrian (Gulon Zakliczyn)
wolny los

>4'

wolny los
BARTNICKI Jakub (CKiS Skawina)

>5'
PIS Konrad (Skrzyszéw)
wolny los
>6'
GALA Barttomiej (Kontra Raczna)
STROISZ iel (Tarnovia Tarnéw)
>7'

WOJAS Barttomiej (Progres Krakow)
KULA Jakub (Cracovia 1906)

>8'

wolny los
RAJZER Krzysztof (Sobolik Soboléw)

>9'

. KNAGA tukasz (Bronowianka)

wolny los

>10'

KOWALCZYK Michat (Gorce Nowy Targ)
KWIATKOWSKI Kacper (Lepietnica Klik

>11'

KLAG Wiktor (Gorce Nowy Targ)
wolny los

>12'

wolny los
WODNIAK Kamil (Piotrowice)

>13'

TURECKI Kacper (Rokicie Szczytniki)
wolny los

>14'

wolny los
KORNAS Barttomiej (Gulon Zakliczyn)

>15'

KWAPNIEWSKI Hubert (Sokét Zabno)
GARGUL Jakub (Cracovia 1906)

>16'

wolny los
KOWALKOWSKI Maciej (Gorce Nowy Targ)

>17'

SULKOWSKI Karol (Pfomieri Limanowa)
wolny los

>18'

STATEK Pawet (Sobolik Soboléw)
BAGNINSKI Krzysztof (YMCA Krakéw)

>19'

. MROZ Jakub (Gulon Zakliczyn)

wolny los

>20'

wolny los
ANTECKI Patryk (Piotrowice)

>21'

KUCHARSKI Mateusz (Rokicie Szczytniki)
wolny los

>22'

wolny los
MARCHEWKA Kamil (KSOS Krakéw)

>23'

LELEK Karol (CKiS Skawina)
GOLONKA Filip (Ptomier Limanowa)

>24'

wolny los
GNIADEK Michat (Rokicie Szczytniki)

>25'

KOPACKI Pawet (Bronowianka)
wolny los

>26'

KACZOWKA Kacper (Sokét Zabno)
CHMIELOWSKI Maciej (Progres Krakéw)

>27'

ZBYLUT Patryk (MOSiR Tuch6w)
KUC Grzegorz (Kontra Raczna)

>28'

wolny los
DLUGOPOLSKI Grzegorz (Gorce Nowy Targ)

>29'

WCIStO Konrad (Rokicie Szczytniki)
wolny los

>30'

wolny los
BODNAR Michat (Piotrowice)

>31'

STEFAN Igor (MOSiR Tuchéw)
SZOSTAK Mikotaj (Sokét Zabno)

>32'

wolny los
PIEKARCZYK Michat (Piotrowice)

Runda 2.
>> TP - Runda 2.

BOGACZ Wojciech
>a
OLESIAK Marcin

GNIADEK Adrian
>b
BARTNICKI Jakub

PIS Konrad
>Cc
GALA Barttomiej

'WOJAS Barttomiej
>d
RAJZER Krzysztof

KNAGA tukasz
>e
KWIATKOWSKI Kacper

KLAG Wiktor
>f
WODNIAK Kamil

TURECKI Kacper
>g
KORNAS Barttomiej

KWAPNIEWSKI Hubert
>h

SULKOWSKI Karol
>i
STATEK Pawet

MROZ Jakub
>j
ANTECKI Patryk

KUCHARSKI Mateusz
>k
MARCHEWKA Kamil

LELEK Karol
>|
GNIADEK Michat

KOPACKI Pawet
>m
CHMIELOWSKI Maciej

ZBYLUT Patryk
>n

'WCIStO Konrad
>0
BODNAR Michat

STEFAN Igor
>p
PIEKARCZYK Michat

KOWALKOWSKI Maciej

DLUGOPOLSKI Grzegorz

Runda 3.
>> TP - Runda 4.

BOGACZ Wojciech

>A

BARTNICKI Jakub

RAJZER Krzysztof

KNAGA tukasz

>C

WODNIAK Kamil

TURECKI Kacper

>D

KOWALKOWSKI Maciej

SULKOWSKI Karol

KUCHARSKI Mateusz

>F

GNIADEK Michat

KOPACKI Pawet

>G

DLUGOPOLSKI Grzegorz

'WCIStO Konrad

>H

PIEKARCZYK Michat

Runda 4.

>> TP - Runda 6.

BOGACZ Wojciech

>l

KNAGA tukasz

>l

KOWALKOWSKI Maciej

SULKOWSKI Karol

>l

GNIADEK Michat

KOPACKI Pawet

>V

PIEKARCZYK Michat

Runda 5. Finat
>> TP - Runda 8. >> TP - Runda 10.
BOGACZ Wojciech
>a
BOGACZ Wojciech

KOWALKOWSKI Maciej

BOGACZ Wojciech

>x

SULKOWSKI Karol

SULKOWSKI Karol
>B

KOPACKI Pawet




I Wojew6dzki Turniej Klasyfikacyjny Mlodzikéw - Krakéw, 12.09.2015

TP - Runda 1.
>> 0 miejsca 49.-56.
>[1]

TP - Runda 6.
9.-12.

TP - Runda 5.
13.-16.

TP - Runda 4.
17.-24.

TP - Runda 2.
>> 0 miejsca 33.-40.

TP - Runda 3.
25.-32.

wolny los
TOBIASZ Szymon (LZS Medrzechéw)

TOBIASZ Szymon

>[2]

>[17]
p STEFAN Igor

STEFAN Igor

BODNAR Michat

wolny los
wolny los

BODNAR Michat

>[3]

>[18]
o BODNAR Michat

TURECKI Kacper

D TURECKI Kacper

iel (Tarnovia Tarnéw)

wolny los
STROISZ
>[4]

ZBYLUT Patryk TURECKI Kacper

n ZBYLUT Patryk

CHMIELOWSKI Maciej

. KULA Jakub (Cracovia 1906)

wolny los

CHMIELOWSKI Maciej

CHMIELOWSKI Maciej

>[20]
m CHMIELOWSKI Maciej

C WODNIAK Kamil

>[5] TP - Runda 7. < PIEKARCZYK Michat
wolny los
KOWALCZYK Michat (Gorce Nowy Targ) KOWALCZYK Michat
>[21] KOWALCZYK Michat IV PIEKARCZYK Michat
| LELEK Karol
>[6] MARCHEWKA Kamil
wolny los
wolny los MARCHEWKA Kamil
>[22] RAJZER Krzysztof
k MARCHEWKA Kamil B RAJZER Krzysztof
>[7]
wolny los
wolny los
ANTECKI Patryk RAJZER Krzysztof
j ANTECKI Patryk
>[8]
GARGUL Jakub (Cracovia 1906) ANTECKI Patryk
wolny los GARGUL Jakub STATEK Pawet
>[24]
i STATEK Pawet A BARTNICKI Jakub
>[9] TP - Runda 7. < GNIADEK Michat

wolny los
BAGNINSKI Krzysztof (YMCA Krakéw)

BAGNINSKI Krzysztof

>[25] 1l GNIADEK Michat

h KWAPNIEWSKI Hubert

KWAPNIEWSKI Hubert

KORNAS Barttomiej

KORNAS Barttomiej

>[26] 'WCIStO Konrad

g KORNAS Barttomiej

H WCIStO Konrad

>[10]
wolny los
wolny los

>[11]
wolny los
wolny los

>[12]

KLAG Wiktor DtUGOPOLSKI Grzegorz

f KLAG Wiktor

GOLONKA Filip (Ptomier Limanowa)
wolny los

DLUGOPOLSKI Grzegorz

GOLONKA Filip KWIATKOWSKI Kacper

>[13]

>[28]
e KWIATKOWSKI Kacper

G DLUGOPOLSKI Grzegorz

TP - Runda 7. < KNAGA tukasz

wolny los
KACZOWKA Kacper (Sokét Zabno)

KACZOWKA Kacper

1l KNAGA tukasz

>[29]
d WOJAS Barttomiej

'WOJAS Barttomiej

'WOJAS Barttomiej

GALA Barttomiej

KUCHARSKI Mateusz

F KUCHARSKI

>[14]
KUC Grzegorz (Kontra Raczna)
wolny los

>[15]
wolny los
wolny los

>[16]

GNIADEK Adrian KUCHARSKI Mateusz

b GNIADEK Adrian

GNIADEK Adrian

SZOSTAK Mikotaj (Sokét Zabno)
wolny los

GNIADEK Adrian

SZOSTAK Mikotaj OLESIAK Marcin

>[32]
a OLESIAK Marcin

E MROZ Jakub

TP - Runda 7. < PIS Konrad

| PIS Konrad




I Wojew6dzki Turniej Klasyfikacyjny Mlodzikéw - Krakéw, 12.09.2015

TP - Runda 7. TP - Runda 8. TP - Runda 9. TP - Runda 10.
7.-8. 5.-6. 4. 3. 2.

PIEKARCZYK Michat (Piotrowice)

GNIADEK Michat (Rokicie Szczytniki) GNIADEK Michat

GNIADEK Michat
o KOWALKOWSKI Maciej

KNAGA tukasz

KNAGA tukasz (Bronowianka)

PIS Konrad (Skrzyszéw) KNAGA tukasz KNAGA tukasz

KNAGA tukasz

B KOPACKI Pawet x SUEKOWSKI Karol

TP - Runda o miejsca 33.-40.
41.-48. 33.-40.

TOBIASZ Szymon (LZS Medrzechéw)
wolny los TOBIASZ Szymon

STROISZ Nataniel (Tarnovia Tarnéw) STROISZ Nataniel
KULA Jakub (Cracovia 1906)

LELEK Karol (CKiS Skawina)
wolny los LELEK Karol

wolny los
wolny los

. BAGNINSKI Krzysztof (YMCA Krakéw)

wolny los BAGNINSKI Krzysztof
wolny los GOLONKA Filip
GOLONKA Filip (Ptomier Limanowa)

KACZOWKA Kacper (Sokét Zabno)

KUC Grzegorz (Kontra Raczna) KU€ Grzegorz

HHIT

wolny los SZOSTAK Mikotaj
SZOSTAK Mikotaj (Sokét Zabno)




I Wojewddzki Turniej Klasyfikacyjny Mlodzikow
Krakow, 12.09.2015

Miejsce
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.-6

7.-8.

Zawodnik
BOGACZ Wojciech
KNAGA tukasz
SULKOWSKI Karol
GNIADEK Michat
KOWALKOWSKI Maciej
KOPACKI Pawet
PIEKARCZYK Michat
PIS Konrad

9.-12. TURECKI Kacper

13.-16.

17.-24.

25.-32.

RAJZER Krzysztof
DtUGOPOLSKI Grzegorz
KUCHARSKI Mateusz
CHMIELOWSKI Maciej

ANTECKI Patryk

W(CIStO Konrad
GNIADEK Adrian
BODNAR Michat
WODNIAK Kamil
MARCHEWKA Kamil
BARTNICKI Jakub
KORNAS Barttomiej
KLAG Wiktor

WOJAS Barttomiej
MROZ Jakub

STEFAN lgor

ZBYLUT Patryk
KOWALCZYK Michat
STATEK Pawet
KWAPNIEWSKI Hubert
KWIATKOWSKI Kacper
GALA Barttfomiej
OLESIAK Marcin

33.-40. TOBIASZ Szymon

41.-48.

STROISZ Nataniel
LELEK Karol
BAGNINSKI Krzysztof
GOLONKA Filip

KUC Grzegorz
SZOSTAK Mikotaj
KULA Jakub
KACZOWKA Kacper

Data ur. Klub
2004-01-19 MKS KSOS Krakow
2003-09-13 KS ,Bronowianka” Krakow
2005-10-20 UKS ,,Ptomien” Limanowa
2003-11-11 UKS ,Rokicie” Szczytniki
2004-02-20 KS ,,Gorce” Nowy Targ
2004-04-28 KS ,Bronowianka” Krakow
2004-11-23 LKS Piotrowice
2003-09-30 LUKS ,Skrzyszow” Skrzyszow
2006-07-05 UKS ,,Rokicie” Szczytniki
2003-07-02 LUKS ,Sobolik” Sobolow
2003-06-03 KS ,,Gorce” Nowy Targ
2005-06-21 UKS ,Rokicie” Szczytniki
2003-05-05 AS ,,Progres” Krakdéw
2003-10-24 LKS Piotrowice
2005-02-06 UKS ,Rokicie” Szczytniki
2003-06-30 MLUKS ,,Gulon” Zakliczyn
2003-10-08 LKS Piotrowice
2003-08-25 LKS Piotrowice
2003-04-17 MKS KSOS Krakéw
2004-07-20 CKiS Skawina
2003-12-23 MLUKS ,,Gulon” Zakliczyn
2007-01-11 KS ,,Gorce” Nowy Targ
2004-01-16 AS , Progres” Krakéw
2003-10-13 MLUKS ,,Gulon” Zakliczyn
2003-03-26 MOSIR Tuchéw
2005-05-10 MOSIR Tuchéw
2007-08-02 KS ,,Gorce” Nowy Targ
2004-12-28 LUKS ,Sobolik” Sobolow
2003-04-29 UKS KTK ,Sokét” Zabno
2004-10-15 UKS , Lepietnica” Klikuszowa
2003-09-03 UKS ,Kontra” Raczna
2006-10-02 UKS ,,Ptomien” Limanowa
2006-07-02 LZS Medrzechéw
2004-10-07 MKS , Tarnovia” Tarnow
2005-05-07 CKiS Skawina
2004-08-07 OZMCh ,,Polska YMCA” Krakow
2006-04-23 UKS ,,Ptomien” Limanowa
2004-07-23 UKS ,Kontra” Raczna
2004-08-03 UKS KTK ,Sokét” Zabno
2003-06-25 KS ,Cracovia 1906” Krakow
2003-05-21 UKS KTK ,Sokét” Zabno

Punkty Nr licencji

50
47
44
42
39
39
37
37
33
33
33
33
28
28
28
28
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

NN

(SN0, B NI NN

07640
07374
05665
03716
06017
07376
00773
06105
03729
04805
06015
03722
06182
00772
03732
06978
00774
00775
07642
03328
06983
06020
06183
06987
07022
07013
06021
04813
06923
brak LO
02347
05676
01280
04886
03333
brak LO
05675
02348
06922
05323
06924



